+1 717.235.7512
stewartconnector.com
Stewart Connector
Focus Catalog
Modular Jacks
ARJ45® Category 7a
Modular Plugs
MRJ21 Cables & Patch Panels

modular jacks can be equipped with EPP-918A contact dressing to increase the durability of the contacts to withstand
heavy insertions and extractions of the mating plugs and provide increased protection in harsh environments.
How to Order Single Port Right Angle Modular Jacks
Part Number Performance Contacts Shield Shield Type Orientation
SS-60300-010 10G 8 Yes PG4 Horizonal (90)
SS-60300-002 CAT6a 8 Yes PG4 Horizontal (90)
SS-60300-004 CAT6a 8 Yes NF Horizontal (90)
SS-60000-009 CAT6 8 Yes NF Horizontal (90)
SS-60000-010 CAT6 8 No Horizontal (90)
SS-64100-082 Standard 10 Yes NF Horizonal (90)
SS-641010-NF-A115 Standard 10 No Horizontal (90)
SS-6488-NF Standard 8 No Horizontal (90)
SS-6488S-A-NF Standard 8 Yes NF Horizontal (90)
SS-700810-NF Standard 8 No Horizontal (90)
SS70100-041F Standard 8 Yes PG4 Horizonal (90)
Custom designs are available on request. Email techhelp@belf.com to submit your specific application needs.
Data sheets with electrical and mechanical specifications are available at www.stewartconnector.com
Available in a wide verity of height configurations, there is a Stewart single port right angle, vertical, angled jack that will provide the versatility and reliable
solution for your networking or mobile application.
• Current Rating: 1.5 A (maximum) @ 25° C
• Voltage Rating: 150 VAC (maximum)
+1 717.235.7512
stewartconnector.com
5
NEW
MODULAR JACKS
Specifications / Design Features
• Housing Material: UL 94V-0 rated glass -filled thermoplastic
• Contact Material: Copper Alloy
• Contact Plating: Selective gold plating in the contact interface
Description
Stewart Connector single port modular jacks are designed to meet the demanding requirements of high-performance
communication environments including the increasing harsh environments that mobile electronics must operate in.
Available in a wide verity of height configurations, there is a Stewart single port right angle, vertical, angled jack that
will provide the versatility and reliable solution for your networking or mobile applications. All of the Stewart single port
modular jacks can be equipped with EPP-918A contact dressing to increase the durability of the contacts to withstand
heavy insertions and extractions of the mating plugs and provide increased protection in harsh environments.
How to Order Single Port Vertical / 45 Degree Modular Jacks
Part Number Performance Contacts Shield Shield Type Orientation
SS-60300-014 CAT6a 8 Yes PG4 Vertical (180)
SS-60300-016 CAT6a 8 Yes NF Vertical (180)
SS-60300-023 CAT6a 8 Yes PG4 Angle (45)
SS-60000-007 CAT6 8 No Vertical (180)
SS-60000-008 CAT6 8 Yes NF Vertical (180)
SS-60000-014 CAT6 8 No Angle (45)
SS-71100-001 CAT5e 8 Yes NF Angle (45)
SS71800-027F CAT5e 8 Yes NF Vertical (180)
SS-7188V-A-NF CAT5e 8 No Vertical (180)
SS-650810-A-NF Standard 8 No Vertical (180)
SS-650810S-A-NF-50 Standard 8 Yes NF Vertical (180)
Custom designs are available on request. Email techhelp@belf.com to submit your specific application needs.
Data sheets with electrical and mechanical specifications are available at www.stewartconnector.com
Available in a wide verity of height configurations, there is a Stewart single port right angle, vertical, angled jack that will provide the versatility and reliable
solution for your networking or mobile applications.

reliability of standard RJ45 interface mechanics which have been enhanced to support increased Category 7a data
speeds. In addition, the ARJ45 connectors are interface-compatible with the Nexans’ GG45 connector system.
How to Order AJ45® CAT7a Cables
Part Number Performance Length Conn End A Conn End B Cable Rating
CA77-001M0-2 CAT7a 1 Meter ARJ45 ARJ45 LSZH
CA77-002M0-2 CAT7a 2 Meter ARJ45 ARJ45 LSZH
CA77-003M0-2 CAT7a 3 Meter ARJ45 ARJ45 LSZH
CA77-005M0-2 CAT7a 5 Meter ARJ45 ARJ45 LSZH
CA76-001M0-2 CAT6a 1 Meter ARJ45 RJ-45 LSZH
CA76-002M0-2 CAT6a 2 Meter ARJ45 RJ-45 LSZH
CA76-003M0-2 CAT6a 3 meter ARJ45 RJ-45 LSZH
CA76-005M0-2 CAT6a 5 Meter ARJ45 RJ-45 LSZH

appropriate TIA-568 and IEC 60603-7 mechanical and electrical performance specifications you can count on Stewart
Connector’s plug to keep your network up and running.
How to Order Modular Plugs
Part Number Performance Contacts Shield Conductor Size Cable Type
SS-39100-030 CAT6a 8 No .033”-.037” (0.84mm-0.94mm) .235” max (5.97mm max)
SS-39200-020 CAT6a 8 Yes .036”-.042” (0.91mm-1.07mm) .220”-.240” (5.59mm-6.10mm)
SS-39100-008 CAT6 8 No .036”-.042” (0.91mm-1.07mm) .220”-.230” (5.59mm-5.84mm)
SS-39100-021 CAT6 8 No .036”-.042” (0.91mm-1.07mm) .235” max (5.97mm max)
SS-39200-011 CAT6 8 Yes .036”-.042” (0.91mm-1.07mm) .232”-.248” (5.89mm-6.30mm)
SS-39200-019 CAT6 8 Yes .036”-.042” (0.91mm-1.07mm) .270”-.295” (6.86mm-7.49mm)
SS-37000-007 CAT5e 8 No .036”-.042” (0.91mm-1.07mm) .235” max (5.97mm max)
SS-37200-028 CAT5e 8 Yes .036”-.042” (0.91mm-1.07mm) .235” max (5.97mm max)
940-SP-301010R Standard 10 No .032”-.038” (0.81mm-0.97mm) .235” max (5.97mm max)
940-SP-3088R-A133 Standard 8 No .034”-.040” (0.86mm-1.02mm) .235” max (5.97mm max)
940-SP-360808-A161 Standard 8 Yes 032”-.038” (0.81mm-0.97mm) .180”-.230” (4.57mm-5.84mm)
Custom designs are available on request. Email techhelp@belf.com to submit your specific application needs.

a migration path to 10GBase-T over CAT6a applications.  Especially useful in mobile, handheld, and remote application
such as small cells (femto cells).
How to Order RJ point five Cable Assemblies
Part Number Performance Shield Conn End A Conn End B Wiring Pattern Length
RJP50030AA-A CAT5e No RJ point five Plug RJ point five Plug Standard 3.0 meters
RJP50030AB-A CAT5e No RJ point five Plug RJ-45 Plug, Unshielded Standard 3.0 meters
RJP50030AX-A CAT5e No RJ point five Plug RJ point five Plug Cross-Over 3.0 meters
RJP50050AA-A CAT5e No RJ point five Plug RJ point five Plug Standard 5.0 meters
RJP50050AB-A CAT5e No RJ point five Plug RJ-45 Plug, Unshielded Standard 5.0 meters
RJP50050AX-A CAT5e No RJ point five Plug RJ point five Plug Cross-Over 5.0 meters
RJP50075AA-A CAT5e No RJ point five Plug RJ point five Plug Standard 7.5 meters
RJP50075AB-A CAT5e No RJ point five Plug RJ-45 Plug, Unshielded Standard 7.5 meters
RJP50075AX-A CAT5e No RJ point five Plug RJ point five Plug Cross-Over 7.5 meters
How to Order RJ point five Connectors
Part Number Performance Shield Shield Type
RJP5-10-0001 CAT5e No
RJP5-10-0002 CAT5e Yes NF
RJP5-10-0003 CAT5e Yes PG
RJP5-10-0004 CAT5e Yes PG4
How to Order RJ point five Loop Backs
Part Number Performance Shield
RJP5-16-0001 CAT5e No
12
HARMONICA JACKS
Specifications / Design Features
• CAT3 to CAT5e connectors are available in shielded and

style modular jacks can be equipped with EPP-918A contact dressing to increase the durability of the contacts to withstand
heavy insertions and extractions of the mating plugs and provide increased protection in harsh environments.
How to Order Harmonica Jacks
Part Number Performance Shield Shield Type Ports
Port Open-
ing
SS71800-035F CAT5e Yes PG4 2 Tab Down
SS71800-041F CAT5e Yes PG4 4 Tab Down
SS71800-044F CAT5e Yes PG4 4 Tab Down
SS-718804-NF CAT5e No 4 Tab Down
SS-718804S-A-PG4-BA CAT5e Yes PG4 4 Tab Down
SS71800-095F CAT5e Yes PG4 8 Tab Down
SS-664602S-A-PG4-AC-50 Standard Yes PG4 2 Tab Down
SS66800-014F Standard Yes NF 3 Tab Down
SS-664604S-A-PG4-AC-50 Standard Yes PG4 4 Tab Down
SS-668804S-A-NF Standard Yes NF 4 Tab Down
SS-668806-NF Standard No 6 Tab Down
SS-668806S-A-PG4-AC Standard Yes PG4 6 Tab Down
SS-668808-NF Standard No 8 Tab Down
Custom designs are available on request. Email techhelp@belf.com to submit your specific application needs.
Data sheets with electrical and mechanical specifications are available at www.stewartconnector.com
Our space-saving modular Harmonica jacks offer the most features for the maximum reliability and
performance you need for today’s integrated data systems from the central office all the way through
to your mobile applications.
+1 717.235.7512
stewartconnector.com
13
STACKED JACKS
Specifications / Design Features
• CAT3 to CAT5e connectors are available in shielded and
unshielded configurations to support Gigabit networks
• Provides 100 g of Contact Normal Force (minimum)
• Jack dimensions meet FCC requirements when plated
with 50 microinches of gold
• Jacks are UL approved and DUXR2 and DUXR8 certified
• Meets RoHS and REACH requirements
• Plastics are high temperature to meet new manufacturing
requirements
Description
Stewart Connector offers CAT3 and CAT5e StackJacks. Our space-saving StackJack modular jacks offer the most
features for the maximum reliability and performance you need for today’s integrated data systems from the central
office all the way through to your mobile applications. Our enhanced shielding provides optimum protection against
EMI, and our unique panel tabs provide a high normal force for superior shielding effectiveness. The longer springs allow
repeated insertions /withdrawals from a panel, and prevent “fish hooking” on the panel during insertion. All of the Stewart
StackJack modular jacks can be equipped with EPP-918A contact dressing to increase the durability of the contacts to
withstand heavy insertions and extractions of the mating plugs and provide increased protection in harsh environments.
How to Order Stacked Jacks
Part Number Performance Shield Shield Type Ports
Rear Solder
Tails
SS-73100-009 CAT5e Yes NF 4X4 Off Center
SS-73100-013 CAT5e No 4X4
SS73100-060F CAT5e Yes PG4 6X6 On Center
SS-73100-070 CAT5e No 6X6
SS-73100-030 CAT5e No 8x8
SS73100-047F CAT5e Yes PG4 8X8 On Center
SS-73800-044 Standard Yes PG4 1X1 None
SS-7388H11-NF-50 Standard No 1X1
SS-7388H11S-NF-50 Standard Yes NF 1X1 None
SS-7388H22-NF-50 Standard No 2X2
SS-7388H22S-PG4-AC-50 Standard Yes PG4 2X2 Off Center
SS-76800-006 Standard Yes NF 1 RJ45/2 USB None
Custom designs are available on request. Email techhelp@belf.com to submit your specific application needs.
Data sheets with electrical and mechanical specifications are available at www.stewartconnector.com
The longer springs allow repeated insertions /withdrawals from a panel, and prevent “fish hooking” on the
panel during insertion.
14
Website Features
1. Stewart Connector capabilities page
2. Find your nearest technical fi eld sales representative
3. View larger product image
4. At-A-Glance Catalogs – Downloadable in PDFs
5. Click on image for product page, searchable confi gurator
and...available stock
1
2
3
4
5
LANDING PAGE
+1 717.235.7512
stewartconnector.com
15
Website Features
1. Stewart Connector Data Sheets
2. Design Features and Common Specifi cations
3. Other products that are synergistic to the product viewed
4. Available stock in distribution
5. Group Results in 5, 10 or All fi ndings
6. Compare Results
7. Product Data Sheets
5
2
1
3
46
7
PRODUCT PAGE EXAMPLE
©2015 Bel Fuse Inc. Specifi cations subject to change without notice. 05.15
Local Support
Our regional sales offi ces are ready to provide expert
local applications and sales support. In addition, our
extensive network of manufacturers’ representatives
and distributors help bring our solutions to you.
Please visit us at www.stewartconnector.com for a
list of our regional offi ces or to fi nd a local Stewart
Connector representative.
Stewart Connector
11118 Susquehanna Trail
South
Glen Rock, PA. 17327